
 

 

सरदार वल्लभभाई राष्ट्रीयप्रौधोगिकी संस्थान, सूरत 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY, SURAT, GUJARAT-395007. 
(An Institute of National Importance, MHRD, Govt. ofIndia) 

S
V

N
IT

 

 

 

                                                                                                                            Date:23/03/2020 

 
CORRIGENDUM OF DATE 

 
Due to insufficient bid Received till date, so Re-schedule of tender date is as below table. 
The Corrigendum of datedocuments can be downloaded from the website 
http://www.svnit.ac.in/web/notice_events_tenders.php?tag=tendersor fromthe CPPP e-
publish  Portal  https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app. 
 

Re-Scheduleof Requirements 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Particular 
Estimated 

Cost 
(In Rs.) 

Tender 
Fees 

(In Rs.) 

EMD 
(In Rs.) 

Work 
Duration 

01 Redressing or Shifting work of 
existing main Karel DS 200 
EPABX system installed at 
administrative building to old 
electrical engineering department 
at SVNIT campus, Surat. 

8,13,256/- 500/- 17,000/- 1 Month 

 
Details Information 

Tender Nos (in e-publish portal) 2020_SVNIT_524768_1, dated: 05/03/2020 

Tender Ref. No (Institute): SVNIT-CPPP-29/Estate/EPABX/146/2019-20 

Tender Floating Date 05/03/2020 at 2.00 PM 

Bid submission Start Date & Time 06/03/2020 at 10:00 AM 

Bid submission End Date & Time 21/04/2020 up to 05:00 PM 

Technical Bid Opening Date & Time 24/04/2020 up to 03:00 PM 

Price Opening Date & Time 28/04/2020 up to 03:00 PM 

Inviting Officer Designation, Address, 
phone, email 

Dr. P. Kundu, 
Prof. In-charge, 
Electrical & Communication System 
Estate Section, SVNIT, Surat, Gujarat – 395 007. 
Mob: +91-9974556731 
Email: pk@eed.svnit.ac.in 

 
 
 
 
                 Prof. In-charge,  
Electrical & Communication System 
 
                                Dean, 
       Planning & Development 

 

http://www.svnit.ac.in/web/notice_events_tenders.php?tag=tenders
https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app
mailto:pk@eed.svnit.ac.in

